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Self-Assessment 
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Self-Assessment Example

	I can…
	 9/13
	
	
	
	I remembered doing this from last year. 



	Identify the point of view of a text
	4
	
	
	
	

	I can…
	 9/14
	9/17
	9/18
	9/20
	I still don’t really understand this. 



	Analyze the impact of specific word choices
	1
	1
	2
	2
	

	Ex. I can…
	 9/10
	9/12
	9/14
	9/17
	I didn’t get it at first, but after we did the activity yesterday, it made sense.  



	Determine the central theme of a text
	2
	2
	3
	4
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